DATE

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

1000 AM

1000 AM

1130 AM

1PM

1PM

9 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

2011 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 MAJOR
POOL PLAY RESULTS

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME
HPW1 FLORIDA THUNDER 17 VS MICHEAL’S 65
HPW?2 SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX 17 VS PANHANDLE HITMEN
HPW1 FLORIDA THUNDER 19 VS MINNESOTAPRIZE
HPW1 PANHANDLE HITMEN 25 VS MINNESOTAPRIZE
HPW2 MICHEAL’S 65 20 VS SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX
HPE4 FLORIDA THUNDER 26 VS SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX
HPE4 0 VS MINNESOTA PRIZE

HPE5 MICHEAL’S 65

17

VS

PANHANDLE HITMEN

25

11

22

19

20

15

20



TEAM NAME

1. FLORIDA THUNDER

2. MICHEAL’S 65

3. SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX

4. PANHANDLE HITMEN

5. MINNESOTA PRIZE

2011 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST
3 -
1 2

3
3 -
1 2

65 MAJOR

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

9,11,20

17,19,20

25,20,26

17,2217

19,.25.0

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

17,19,26

9,20,17

17,19,20

25,25,20

112215




