

# **2011 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS**

## <mark>65 MAJOR</mark>



#### POOL PLAY RESULTS

DATE	TIME	DIA TEAM NAME	<u>SCORE</u>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
THURS	1000 AM	HPW1 FLORIDA THUNDER	<u>17</u> VS	MICHEAL'S 65	9
THURS	1000 AM	HPW2 SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX	<u>17</u> VS	PANHANDLE HITMEN	_25
THURS	1130 AM	HPW1 FLORIDA THUNDER	<u>19</u> VS	MINNESOTA PRIZE	
THURS	1 PM	HPW1 PANHANDLE HITMEN	<u>25</u> VS	MINNESOTA PRIZE	_22
THURS	1 PM	HPW2 MICHEAL'S 65	<u>20</u> VS	SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX	<u>19</u>
FRI	9 AM	HPE4 FLORIDA THUNDER	<u>26</u> VS	SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX	_20
FRI	1030 AM	HPE4	<u>0</u> VS	MINNESOTA PRIZE	15
FRI	1030 AM	HPE5 MICHEAL'S 65	<u>17</u> VS	PANHANDLE HITMEN	20

## **2011 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS**

### <mark>65 MAJOR</mark>

### POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. FLORIDA THUNDER	3	<u>9,11,20</u>	17,19,26	
2. MICHEAL'S 65	1 2	<u>17,19,20</u>	9,20,17	
3. SCRAP IRON 65 REDUX	3	25,20,26	<u>17,19,20</u>	
4. PANHANDLE HITMEN	3	17,22,17	25,25,20	
5. MINNESOTA PRIZE	1 2	19,25,0	11,22,15	